
Resultatlista  "Löparnas  sista  chans  -‐  3000  m"
Datum:  2012-‐03-‐19,  kl.  18.00  -‐  19.00
Plats:  Dragonhallen,  Umeå
Arrangör:  IFK  Umeå
Tävlingsledare:  Hans  Nilsson
Sekretariat:  Erland  Jonsson

Heat  1   Förening Tid
1 Anna-‐Karin  Bäcklund IFK  Umeå 12.48,9
2 Cecilia  Lindgren IFK  Umeå 13.10,0
3 Stina  Zetterlund IFK  Umeå 13.17,0
4 Stefan  Jonsson IFK  Umeå 13.45,9
5 Anna  Grangert IFK  Umeå 13.57,0
6 Lena  Poopuu IFK  Umeå 14,51.0
7 Therese  Halvardsson IFK  Umeå 14.03,7
8 Ingmari  Bergquist IFK  Umeå 14.05,5
9 Agneta  Gustafsson IFK  Umeå 14.07,5

10 Ida  Molin IFK  Umeå 14.20,4
11 Petra  Gunneriusson IFK  Umeå 14.24,5
12 Ingrid  Lindehall IFK  Umeå 16.26,3
13 Patrik  Winberg IFK  Umeå 16.47,9

Heat  2 Förening Tid
1 Marcus  Persson IFK  Umeå 11.38,0
2 Peter  Bäcklund IFK  Umeå 11.43,0
3 Anders  Högdahl IFK  Umeå 11.54,0
4 Anders  Karlsson IFK  Umeå 11.55,0
5 Erika  Bergmark Fällfors  IK 11.56,6
6 Jennifer  Nygren IFK  Umeå 12.02,8
7 Johan  Andrén IFK  Umeå 12.13,9
8 Märta  Gregorsson IFK  Umeå 12.15,5
9 Torbjörn  Hultin IFK  Umeå 12.28,4

10 Astrid  Gregorsson IFK  Umeå 12.42,7
11 Mats  Waldemarsson IFK  Umeå 12.45,0

Heat    3   Förening Tid
1 Mussie  Tomzegie IFK  Umeå 9.29,1
2 Tony  Berglund IFK  Umeå 9.29,2
3 Per  Liv IFK  Umeå 10.10,1
4 Johan  Sandberg IFK  Umeå 10.14,8
5 Per  Niklasson IFK  Umeå 10.35,3
6 Lars  Mattsson Stöcke  TS  Järnet 10.39,5
7 Emil  Öhman IFK  Umeå 10.53,6
8 Christian  Lejon IFK  Umeå 10.59,7
9 Hans  Nilsson IFK  Umeå 11.14,8

Samlad  resultatlista Förening Tid
1 Mussie  Tomzegie IFK  Umeå 9.29,1



2 Tony  Berglund IFK  Umeå 9.29,2
3 Per  Liv IFK  Umeå 10.10,1
4 Johan  Sandberg IFK  Umeå 10.14,8
5 Per  Niklasson IFK  Umeå 10.35,3
6 Lars  Mattsson Stöcke  TS  Järnet 10.39,5
7 Emil  Öhman IFK  Umeå 10.53,6
8 Christian  Lejon IFK  Umeå 10.59,7
9 Hans  Nilsson IFK  Umeå 11.14,8

10 Marcus  Persson IFK  Umeå 11.38,0
11 Peter  Bäcklund IFK  Umeå 11.43,0
12 Anders  Högdahl IFK  Umeå 11.54,0
13 Anders  Karlsson IFK  Umeå 11.55,0
14 Erika  Bergmark Fällfors  IK 11.56,6 K1
15 Jennifer  Nygren IFK  Umeå 12.02,8 K2
16 Johan  Andrén IFK  Umeå 12.13,9
17 Märta  Gregorsson IFK  Umeå 12.15,5 K3
18 Torbjörn  Hultin IFK  Umeå 12.28,4
19 Astrid  Gregorsson IFK  Umeå 12.42,7 K4
20 Mats  Waldemarsson IFK  Umeå 12.45,0
21 Anna-‐Karin  Bäcklund IFK  Umeå 12.48,9 K5
22 Cecilia  Lindgren IFK  Umeå 13.10,0 K6
23 Stina  Zetterlund IFK  Umeå 13.17,0 K7
24 Stefan  Jonsson IFK  Umeå 13.45,9
25 Anna  Grangert IFK  Umeå 13.57,0 K8
26 Lena  Poopuu IFK  Umeå 14,51.0 K9
27 Therese  Halvardsson IFK  Umeå 14.03,7 K10
28 Ingmari  Bergquist IFK  Umeå 14.05,5 K11
29 Agneta  Gustafsson IFK  Umeå 14.07,5 K12
30 Ida  Molin IFK  Umeå 14.20,4 K13
31 Petra  Gunneriusson IFK  Umeå 14.24,5 K14
32 Ingrid  Lindehall IFK  Umeå 16.26,3 K15
33 Patrik  Winberg IFK  Umeå 16.47,9


